
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Duke 281  264       545  -31 
1  2   Florida State 278  281       559  -17 
3  3   Georgia 282  283       565  -11 

T4  4   Baylor 284  283       567  -9 
7  T5   Alabama 289  287       576  E 

T4  T5   Nebraska  284  292       576  E 
9  7   SMU 293  285       578  +2 
8  8   Ohio State 291  290       581  +5 
6  9   Indiana 286  297       583  +7 

T10  10   Kansas 298  292       590  +14 
T10  11   Campbell 298  304       602  +26 
13  12   Delaware 307  300       607  +31 
14  13   Coastal Carolina 308  300       608  +32 
12  14   Daytona St. College 306  305       611  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Katie Li  Duke  66  66       132  -12   
3 2   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  67  67       134  -10   

T8 3   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  70  66       136  -8   
T5 T4   Mackenzie Lee  SMU  69  68       137  -7   
T22 T4   Andie Smith  Duke  72  65       137  -7   
T8 T6   Lottie Woad  Florida State  70  68       138  -6   
T13 T6   Sera Hasegawa  Baylor  71  67       138  -6   
T31 T6   Anne Chen  Duke  73  65       138  -6   
T13 T6   Emily Odwin  SMU  71  67       138  -6   
T5 T10   Napat Lertsadwattana  Georgia  69  70       139  -5   
T1 T10   Alice Hodge  Florida State  66  73       139  -5   
T22 T12   Emma McMyler  Duke  72  68       140  -4   
T13 T12   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  71  69       140  -4   
T22 T14   Caterina Don  Georgia  72  69       141  -3   
T5 T14   Elina Sinz  Alabama  69  72       141  -3   
T39 T16   Lily Hirst  Kansas  74  68       142  -2   
4 T16   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  68  74       142  -2   

T13 T16   Mirabel Ting  Florida State  71  71       142  -2   
T31 T19   Natachanok Tunwannarux  Georgia  73  70       143  -1   
T22 T19   Caley McGinty  Ohio State  72  71       143  -1   
T39 T19   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  74  69       143  -1   
T22 T22   Rylie Heflin *  Duke  72  72       144  E   
T22 T22   Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State  72  72       144  E   
T13 T22   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  71  73       144  E   
T22 T25   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  72  73       145  +1   
T13 T25   Faith Johnson  Indiana  71  74       145  +1   
T13 T25   Mattison Frick *  Alabama  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T28   Harriet Lockley  Alabama  72  74       146  +2   
T39 T28   Chloe Johnson  Indiana  74  72       146  +2   
T31 T28   Johanna Ebner  Kansas  73  73       146  +2   
T57 T28   Ashley Chow *  SMU  76  70       146  +2   
T8 T28   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  70  76       146  +2   
T13 T33   Caroline Craig  Indiana  71  76       147  +3   
T39 T33   Kaitlyn Schroeder  Alabama  74  73       147  +3   
T39 T33   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  74  73       147  +3   
T8 T33   Ashleen Kaur  Baylor  70  77       147  +3   
T31 T37   Silje Ohma  Baylor  73  75       148  +4   
T22 T37   Isabella Hahne  Campbell  72  76       148  +4   
T47 T37   Alicia Olsson  Campbell  75  73       148  +4   
T31 T37   Varatkarn Kunkaew  Coastal Carolina  73  75       148  +4   
T57 T37   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  76  72       148  +4   
T31 T37   Katherine Cook  Florida State  73  75       148  +4   
T13 T37   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  71  77       148  +4   
T47 T44   Emily Hummer  Ohio State  75  74       149  +5   
T39 T44   Samantha Paradise  Daytona St. College  74  75       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Hannah Karg  Coastal Carolina  75  74       149  +5   
T63 T44   Mira Berglund  Campbell  77  72       149  +5   
T47 T48   BaiMai Seema  Baylor  75  75       150  +6   
T47 T48   Christina Carroll  Delaware  75  75       150  +6   
T47 T48   Tess Davenport  SMU  75  75       150  +6   
T31 T48   Bella Bugg *  Florida State  73  77       150  +6   
T8 T48   Maddie May  Indiana  70  80       150  +6   
T47 T48   Caroline Smith  Indiana  75  75       150  +6   
T47 T48   Bernice Ilas  Georgia  75  75       150  +6   
T39 T55   Kaylah Williams *  Florida State  74  77       151  +7   
T57 T55   Marissa Malosh  Delaware  76  75       151  +7   
T70 T55   Yoonjeong Huh *  Baylor  79  72       151  +7   
T63 T55   Sara Sarrion  Coastal Carolina  77  74       151  +7   
T47 T59   Alisa Khokhlova  Delaware  75  77       152  +8   
T63 T59   Angelica Holman  Daytona St. College  77  75       152  +8   
T57 T59   Kailie Vongsaga  Ohio State  76  76       152  +8   
T57 T59   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  76  76       152  +8   
T70 T63   Ellie Szeryk  SMU  79  75       154  +10   
T47 T63   Lauren Clark  Kansas  75  79       154  +10   
T68 T63   Celine Chen  SMU  78  76       154  +10   
T70 T66   Lyla Louderbaugh *  Kansas  79  76       155  +11   
T57 T66   Arden Louchheim  Nebraska  76  79       155  +11   
T63 T66   Analiese Raath  Daytona St. College  77  78       155  +11   
T68 T69   Kaley Amuso  Daytona St. College  78  78       156  +12   
T70 T69   Tylar Whiting  Daytona St. College  79  77       156  +12   
74 T71   Oihana Etxezarreta  Delaware  81  76       157  +13   

T39 T71   Izabella Grimbrandt  Campbell  74  83       157  +13   
T76 T71   Lilia Henkel  Delaware  83  74       157  +13   
T63 74   Hanna Hawks  Kansas  77  81       158  +14   
T76 75   Luisa Gibson  Coastal Carolina  83  77       160  +16   
75 76   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  82  84       166  +22   
78 77   Isabella Spinazze  Coastal Carolina  87  88       175  +31   

T31 -    Madison Hewlett *  Florida State  73  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Duke 281 264 545

1 Katie Li (4) 66 66 132

T4 Andie Smith (2) 72 65 137

T6 Anne Chen (3) 73 65 138

T12 Emma McMyler (1) 72 68 140

T37 Phoebe Brinker (5) 71 77 148

2 Florida State 278 281 559

T6 Lottie Woad (3) 70 68 138

T10 Alice Hodge (4) 66 73 139

T12 Charlotte Heath (2) 71 69 140

T16 Mirabel Ting (1) 71 71 142

T37 Katherine Cook (5) 73 75 148

3 Georgia 282 283 565

T10 Napat Lertsadwattana (4) 69 70 139

T14 Caterina Don (2) 72 69 141

T16 LoraLie Cowart (1) 68 74 142

T19 Natachanok Tunwannarux (3) 73 70 143

T48 Bernice Ilas (5) 75 75 150

4 Baylor 284 283 567

3 Rosie Belsham (2) 70 66 136

T6 Sera Hasegawa (3) 71 67 138

T33 Ashleen Kaur (1) 70 77 147

T37 Silje Ohma (4) 73 75 148

T48 BaiMai Seema (5) 75 75 150

T5 Alabama 289 287 576

T14 Elina Sinz (3) 69 72 141

T19 Sarah Edwards (1) 74 69 143

T28 Harriet Lockley (5) 72 74 146

T33 Taylor Kehoe (2) 74 73 147

T33 Kaitlyn Schroeder (4) 74 73 147

T5 Nebraska 284 292 576

2 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 67 67 134

T22 Miu Takahashi (2) 71 73 144

T28 Lindsey Thiele (3) 70 76 146

T59 Michaela Vavrova (4) 76 76 152

T66 Arden Louchheim (5) 76 79 155

7 SMU 293 285 578

T4 Mackenzie Lee (2) 69 68 137

T6 Emily Odwin (3) 71 67 138

T48 Tess Davenport (4) 75 75 150

T63 Ellie Szeryk (1) 79 75 154

T63 Celine Chen (5) 78 76 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Ohio State 291 290 581

T19 Caley McGinty (2) 72 71 143

T22 Kary Hollenbaugh (1) 72 72 144

T25 Jillian Bourdage (3) 72 73 145

T44 Emily Hummer (4) 75 74 149

T59 Kailie Vongsaga (5) 76 76 152

9 Indiana 286 297 583

T25 Faith Johnson (4) 71 74 145

T28 Chloe Johnson (2) 74 72 146

T33 Caroline Craig (5) 71 76 147

T48 Maddie May (1) 70 80 150

T48 Caroline Smith (3) 75 75 150

10 Kansas 298 292 590

T16 Lily Hirst (2) 74 68 142

T28 Johanna Ebner (5) 73 73 146

T37 Jordan Rothman (1) 76 72 148

T63 Lauren Clark (3) 75 79 154

74 Hanna Hawks (4) 77 81 158

11 Campbell 298 304 602

T37 Alicia Olsson (4) 75 73 148

T37 Isabella Hahne (5) 72 76 148

T44 Mira Berglund (1) 77 72 149

T71 Izabella Grimbrandt (3) 74 83 157

76 Sanna Lundmark (2) 82 84 166

12 Delaware 307 300 607

T48 Christina Carroll (5) 75 75 150

T55 Marissa Malosh (4) 76 75 151

T59 Alisa Khokhlova (1) 75 77 152

T71 Oihana Etxezarreta (2) 81 76 157

T71 Lilia Henkel (3) 83 74 157

13 Coastal Carolina 308 300 608

T37 Varatkarn Kunkaew (2) 73 75 148

T44 Hannah Karg (1) 75 74 149

T55 Sara Sarrion (4) 77 74 151

75 Luisa Gibson (5) 83 77 160

77 Isabella Spinazze (3) 87 88 175

14 Daytona St. College 306 305 611

T44 Samantha Paradise (4) 74 75 149

T59 Angelica Holman (3) 77 75 152

T66 Analiese Raath (5) 77 78 155

T69 Tylar Whiting (1) 79 77 156

T69 Kaley Amuso (2) 78 78 156
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T22 Rylie Heflin (Duke) 72 72 144

T25 Mattison Frick (Alabama) 71 74 145

T28 Ashley Chow (SMU) 76 70 146

T48 Bella Bugg (Florida State) 73 77 150

T55 Kaylah Williams (Florida State) 74 77 151

T55 Yoonjeong Huh (Baylor) 79 72 151

T66 Lyla Louderbaugh (Kansas) 79 76 155

78 Madison Hewlett (Florida State) 73 0 73
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Duke 281 264 545 -31
2  Florida State 278 281 559 -17
3  Georgia 282 283 565 -11
4  Baylor 284 283 567 -9

T5  Alabama 289 287 576 E
T5  Nebraska  284 292 576 E
7  SMU 293 285 578 +2
8  Ohio State 291 290 581 +5
9  Indiana 286 297 583 +7
10  Kansas 298 292 590 +14
11  Campbell 298 304 602 +26
12  Delaware 307 300 607 +31
13  Coastal Carolina 308 300 608 +32
14  Daytona St. College 306 305 611 +35

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Katie Li  Duke 66  66  132  -12 
2    Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  67  67  134  -10 
3    Rosie Belsham  Baylor 70  66  136  -8 
T4    Mackenzie Lee  SMU 69  68  137  -7 
T4    Andie Smith  Duke 72  65  137  -7 
T6    Anne Chen  Duke 73  65  138  -6 
T6    Sera Hasegawa  Baylor 71  67  138  -6 
T6    Emily Odwin  SMU 71  67  138  -6 
T6    Lottie Woad  Florida State 70  68  138  -6 
T10    Alice Hodge  Florida State 66  73  139  -5 
T10    Napat Lertsadwattana  Georgia 69  70  139  -5 
T12    Charlotte Heath  Florida State 71  69  140  -4 
T12    Emma McMyler  Duke 72  68  140  -4 
T14    Caterina Don  Georgia 72  69  141  -3 
T14    Elina Sinz  Alabama 69  72  141  -3 
T16    LoraLie Cowart  Georgia 68  74  142  -2 
T16    Lily Hirst  Kansas 74  68  142  -2 
T16    Mirabel Ting  Florida State 71  71  142  -2 
T19    Sarah Edwards  Alabama 74  69  143  -1 
T19    Caley McGinty  Ohio State 72  71  143  -1 
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Strand Nebraska 2.63 -3 
J. Bourdage Ohio St 2.75 -2 
K. Amuso Daytona St 2.75 -2 
A. Raath Daytona St 2.75 -2 
F. Johnson Indiana 2.75 -2 
M. Malosh Delaware 2.88 -1 
E. Sinz Alabama 2.88 -1 
E. Odwin SMU 2.88 -1 
T. Kehoe Alabama 2.88 -1 
C. McGinty Ohio St 2.88 -1 
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 2.88 -1 
L. Hirst Kansas 2.88 -1 
E. McMyler Duke 2.88 -1 
C. Heath FSU 2.88 -1 
M. Vavrova Nebraska 2.88 -1 
R. Heflin Duke 2.88 -1 
I. Grimbrandt Campbell 2.88 -1 
B. Seema Baylor 3.00 E 
E. Szeryk SMU 3.00 E 
L. Thiele Nebraska 3.00 E 
C. Don Georgia 3.00 E 
R. Belsham Baylor 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Hasegawa Baylor 3.70 -6 
A. Hodge FSU 3.75 -5 
A. Smith Duke 3.75 -5 
K. Strand Nebraska 3.80 -4 
K. Li Duke 3.80 -4 
M. Lee SMU 3.85 -3 
A. Chen Duke 3.85 -3 
E. Odwin SMU 3.85 -3 
L. Woad FSU 3.90 -2 
S. Edwards Alabama 3.95 -1 
N. Tunwannarux Georgia 3.95 -1 
L. Hirst Kansas 3.95 -1 
L. Cowart Georgia 3.95 -1 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 4.00 E 
C. Don Georgia 4.00 E 
R. Belsham Baylor 4.00 E 
E. McMyler Duke 4.00 E 
C. McGinty Ohio St 4.00 E 
C. Craig Indiana 4.00 E 
H. Karg Coastal 4.05 +1 
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 4.05 +1 
A. Holman Daytona St 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Li Duke 3.75 -10 
N. Lertsadwattana Georgia 4.00 -8 
R. Belsham Baylor 4.00 -8 
P. Brinker Duke 4.25 -6 
A. Chow SMU 4.38 -5 
M. Lee SMU 4.38 -5 
E. Sinz Alabama 4.38 -5 
M. Ting FSU 4.50 -4 
L. Woad FSU 4.50 -4 
M. Malosh Delaware 4.50 -4 
A. Kaur Baylor 4.50 -4 
B. Bugg FSU 4.50 -4 
A. Chen Duke 4.50 -4 
C. Heath FSU 4.50 -4 
J. Bourdage Ohio St 4.50 -4 
L. Cowart Georgia 4.50 -4 
K. Williams FSU 4.63 -3 
A. Hodge FSU 4.63 -3 
C. Don Georgia 4.63 -3 
B. Ilas Georgia 4.63 -3 
A. Olsson Campbell 4.63 -3 
M. Berglund Campbell 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
R. Belsham Baylor 2
K. Li Duke 2
N. Lertsadwattana Georgia 2
B. Ilas Georgia 1
E. McMyler Duke 1
B. Bugg FSU 1
H. Karg Coastal 1
V. Kunkaew Coastal 1
A. Chow SMU 1
C. Heath FSU 1
J. Bourdage Ohio St 1
L. Cowart Georgia 1
M. Takahashi Nebraska 1
A. Khokhlova Delaware 1
S. Sarrion Coastal 1
M. Lee SMU 1
T. Kehoe Alabama 1
M. Berglund Campbell 1

Birdies 
K. Strand Nebraska 13
K. Li Duke 13
E. Sinz Alabama 11
A. Smith Duke 11
M. Lee SMU 11
A. Hodge FSU 11
A. Chen Duke 10
E. Odwin SMU 10
M. Vavrova Nebraska 9
R. Belsham Baylor 9
L. Woad FSU 9
S. Hasegawa Baylor 9
N. Lertsadwattana Georgia 8
J. Bourdage Ohio St 8
F. Johnson Indiana 8
A. Kaur Baylor 8
E. McMyler Duke 8
L. Hirst Kansas 7
M. Malosh Delaware 7
M. Frick Alabama 7
E. Hummer Ohio St 7
L. Thiele Nebraska 7

Pars 
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 29
M. Takahashi Nebraska 27
H. Lockley Alabama 27
K. Schroeder Alabama 27
M. Ting FSU 27
R. Heflin Duke 26
C. Heath FSU 26
C. Don Georgia 25
C. McGinty Ohio St 25
K. Cook FSU 25
S. Edwards Alabama 25
S. Paradise Daytona St 25
N. Tunwannarux Georgia 25
C. Smith Indiana 25
L. Hirst Kansas 24
S. Hasegawa Baylor 24
L. Woad FSU 24
B. Seema Baylor 24
J. Ebner Kansas 24
K. Vongsaga Ohio St 24
L. Cowart Georgia 24
L. Clark Kansas 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Florida State Match Up 73.92 78

2 2024 Florida State Match Up 73.74 77

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Florida State Match Up 73.83 155

 

Seminole Legacy: 2024 Florida State Match Up
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 375     9 42 20 4 2 

2 4 335     12 59 6     

3 3 160     13 46 18     

4 5 505   1 16 50 7 3   

5 3 150   1 4 48 18 6   

6 5 485     18 47 11 1   

7 4 345     12 53 10 2   

8 4 280     15 42 16 3 1 

9 4 400     8 54 12 3   

10 4 395     5 34 28 8 2 

11 5 475   6 21 41 6 3   

12 4 385     14 39 23   1 

13 3 190     14 48 14 1   

14 5 470   4 26 39 7 1   

15 3 140     9 56 9 2 1 

16 4 400     10 51 15 1   

17 4 370     10 36 23 8   

18 4 390     10 43 21 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 395 +0.60 

17 4 370 +0.38 

1 4 375 +0.32 

5 3 150 +0.31 

18 4 390 +0.22 

12 4 385 +0.16 

8 4 280 +0.13 

9 4 400 +0.13 

16 4 400 +0.09 

15 3 140 +0.09 

3 3 160 +0.06 

7 4 345 +0.03 

13 3 190 +0.03 

6 5 485 -0.06 

4 5 505 -0.06 

2 4 335 -0.08 

11 5 475 -0.27 

14 5 470 -0.32 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28573&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 395 +0.45 

5 3 150 +0.37 

17 4 370 +0.35 

15 3 140 +0.27 

7 4 345 +0.26 

18 4 390 +0.23 

13 3 190 +0.22 

12 4 385 +0.18 

16 4 400 +0.17 

9 4 400 +0.15 

1 4 375 +0.14 

3 3 160 +0.01 

6 5 485 +0.00 

8 4 280 -0.05 

2 4 335 -0.14 

4 5 505 -0.14 

14 5 470 -0.19 

11 5 475 -0.35 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 395 +0.60 

17 4 370 +0.38 

1 4 375 +0.32 

5 3 150 +0.31 

18 4 390 +0.22 

12 4 385 +0.16 

9 4 400 +0.13 

8 4 280 +0.13 

16 4 400 +0.09 

15 3 140 +0.09 

3 3 160 +0.06 

7 4 345 +0.03 

13 3 190 +0.03 

4 5 505 -0.06 

6 5 485 -0.06 

2 4 335 -0.08 

11 5 475 -0.27 

14 5 470 -0.32 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 375   1 19 87 41 5 2 

2 4 335     34 104 17     

3 3 160     27 96 31 1   

4 5 505   2 34 100 16 3   

5 3 150   1 9 95 38 11 1 

6 5 485     37 89 26 3   

7 4 345     21 100 28 4 2 

8 4 280   1 30 94 24 4 2 

9 4 400     16 108 25 5 1 

10 4 395     10 74 55 13 3 

11 5 475   10 50 79 11 4 1 

12 4 385     24 85 43 2 1 

13 3 190     19 100 34 2   

14 5 470   5 53 77 17 3   

15 3 140     12 111 25 6 1 

16 4 400   1 17 100 35 2   

17 4 370     14 85 43 12 1 

18 4 390     23 82 42 8   
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